Position

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Special Care
Clinic
Hosp Special Care
Clinic
Hosp Special Care
Clinic
Hosp Special Care
Clinic
Hosp Special Care
Clinic
Hosp Special Care
Clinic
Hosp Special Care
Clinic
Hosp Special Care
Clinic
Hosp Special Care
Clinic

Total Wages

$60,813

$39,463

$34,739

$33,435

$33,029

$24,948

$5,773

$5,625

$5,147

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,569

$21,080

$23,517

$21,057

$16,758

$0

$4,484

$4,440

$0



