Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Licensed Vocational Nurse		San Joaquin County	Hosp Special Care Clinic	\$60,813	\$22,569
Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Special Care Clinic	\$39,463	\$21,080
Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Special Care Clinic	\$34,739	\$23,517
Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Special Care Clinic	\$33,435	\$21,057
Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Special Care Clinic	\$33,029	\$16,758
Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Special Care Clinic	\$24,948	\$0
Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Special Care Clinic	\$5,773	\$4,484
Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Special Care Clinic	\$5,625	\$4,440
Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Special Care Clinic	\$5,147	\$0